
 
 

Student Learning Experience Committee 
 
Membership for 2019/20 
Office Member(s) Contact 

Chair Professor Fiona Grant, Director of Learning & Teaching 
School of Energy, Geoscience, Infrastructure and Society 
 

ext: 4662 
F.Grant@hw.ac.uk  

Academic Members 
 

Deputy Principal (Learning & Teaching) 
Professor John W Sawkins 
 
School of Engineering & Physical Sciences 
Professor Gillian B Thomson, Director of Learning & Teaching 
 
School of Social Sciences 
Dr Christine Rutherford, Director of Learning & Teaching 
 
School of Mathematical and Computer Sciences 
Dr Lyonell Boulton, Director of Learning & Teaching 
 
School of Textiles and Design 
Mr Lee Miles, Director of Learning & Teaching 
 
Malaysia 
Professor Dennis Wong, Deputy Vice Principal 
 
Dubai 
Professor Bryn Jones, Deputy Vice Principal 
 
Learning & Teaching Academy 
Professor Martha Caddell, LTA Director 
 

ext: 3611 
J.W.Sawkins@hw.ac.uk  
 
ext: 8307 
G.B.Thomson@hw.ac.uk 
 
ext: 4541 
c.rutherford@hw.ac.uk  
 
ext: 3973 
l.boulton@hw.ac.uk 
 
ext: 2176 
L.J.Miles@hw.ac.uk 
 
d.wong@hw.ac.uk 
 
 
b.jones@hw.ac.uk 
 
 
ext: 3712 
m.caddell@hw.ac.uk 
 

Professional Services 
 

Head of Academic Quality 
Dr Maggie King 
 
Deputy Registrar 
Mr Campbell Powrie 
 
Student Experience Manager 
Mr Keith MacAskill 
 
Head of Student Systems 
Mr Marcus Gilchrist 
 
Quality Assurance Manager 
Mrs Helen Crosby-Knox 
 
Head of Learner and Academic Services 
Ms Sheila Williams 
 

ext: 3728 
M.King@hw.ac.uk 
 
ext: 3554 
c.powrie@hw.ac.uk 
 
ext: 4260 
K.MacAskill@hw.ac.uk 
 
ext: 4134 
m.gilchrist@hw.ac.uk 
 
ext: 3445 
h.a.crosby-knox@hw.ac.uk 
 
ext: 8115 
Sheila.williams@hw.ac.uk 

Student Union 

 

President 
Mr Kieran Robson-Renner 
 
Academic Coordinator 
Ms Izi Robe 

ext: 5333 
union.president@hw.ac.uk 
 
ext: 8569 
i.robe@hw.ac.uk 
 

Malaysia Student 
Association 

President 
Ms Arissa Noordina Bahari 

 
Mystudent.president@hw.ac.uk 
 

Dubai Student Association President 
Mr Soehl Abraham 
 
Student Engagement Officer 
Ms Nicola J Mitchell 

 
Council.president@hw.ac.uk 
 
 
Nicola.mitchell@hw.ac.uk 
 

Clerk (Academic Registry) Quality Enhancement Officer 
Dr Ian Glen 

ext: 3805 
i.j.glen@hw.ac.uk  
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